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Year 11

1 Mon 1-May

Tue 2-May DTA103/US2792v8/2 Start  

JPE101/AS90895/5 Start           

DTA103/US2792v8/2 Start

HIS101/AS91001/4 Start 

PED101/AS90963/5 Start 

OED102/US3503/2 Start
Wed 3-May

Thu 4-May MEP101/AS90993/3 Start

Fri 5-May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 8 May Y10ART/AS90914/4 Start

Tue 9 May

Wed 10 May

Thu 11 May

Fri 12 May

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 15 May DTP101/AS91076/3 Start 

GRA101/AS91067/3 Start 

ART101/AS90915/6 Finish 

OED102/US20137/1 Start

DTP101/AS91047/6 Start  

GRA101/AS91068/6 Start 

SOS101/AS91043/4 Start 

GRA101/AS91067/3 Finish 

GRA101/AS91068/6 Finish
Tue 16 May ENE101/AS90852/4 Finish

Wed 17 May

Thu 18 May

Fri 19 May ECO101S90984/5 Start

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 22 May SCP101/AS90945/4 Start

Tue 23 May

Wed 24 May

Thu 25 May

Fri 26 May HOS103/US19770/2 Finish

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 29 May DTA103/US5946v8/3 Start 

GEO101/AS91009/3 Start 

DTA103/US5946v8/3 Start

FNT101/AS91082/4 Start 

ENG102/AS90856/3 Start

Tue 30 May BIO101/AS90925/4 Start

Wed 31 May

Thu 1 Jun

Fri 2 Jun SCI102/AS90930/4 numeracy Finish 

SPS101/AS90967/3 Finish
ESOL102/AS90855v2/3 Finish

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 5 Jun SCI102/AS90949/4 Start 

GEO101/AS91011/4 Start

HIS101/AS91002/4 Start

Tue 6 Jun MEP101/AS90994/6 Start ECA101/AS90977/5 Start 

ACC101/AS90977/5 Start
Wed 7 Jun HED101/AS90974/4 Start

Thu 8 Jun

Fri 9 Jun HOS103/US15901/3 Finish 

MTM103/US22923/12 Finish 

TTY101/AS91096/4 Finish

TTY101/AS91096/4 Finish 

MTM103/US22923/12 Finish 

TTY101/AS91058/6 Finish
Sat/Sun

7 Mon 12 Jun SOS101/AS91042/4 Start OED102/US457/2 Start

Tue 13 Jun

Wed 14 Jun

Thu 15 Jun

Fri 16 Jun HOS103/US15920/2 Finish

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 19 Jun OED102/20152/1 Start

Tue 20 Jun

Wed 21 Jun

Thu 22 Jun

Fri 23 Jun DTP101/AS91044/4 Finish ENM101/AS90856/3 Finish

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 26 Jun CLS101/AS91025/6 Start

Tue 27 Jun

Wed 28 Jun

Thu 29 Jun

Fri 30 Jun OED102/US20152/1 Start ENE101/AS90052/3 Start

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 3 Jul SCI101/SCE101/AS90930/4 Start SCP101/AS90942/4 Start

Tue 4 Jul AGH101/AS90160/3

Wed 5 Jul

Thu 6 Jul DRA101/AS90006/4 Finish

Fri 7 Jul MTW103/US24355/4 Start  

BIO101/AS90950/4 Finish 

ESOL102/AS90053v5/3 Finish 

MTW101/US24355/4 Finish 

ENE101/90053/3 Finish

ENM101/AS90052/3 Finish 

ENG101/AS90052/3 Finish 

ENG101/AS90053/3 Finish  

SPS101/AS91002/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

WCS103/US26626/1 Ongoing assessments throughout term

WCS103/US11900/1 Ongoing assessments throughout term

WCS103/US11909/1 Ongoing assessments throughtout term

WCS103/US12335/3 Ongoing assessments throughout term

WCS103/US12349/3 Ongoing assessments throughout term

WCS103/US26623/4 Ongoing assessments throughout term

MAO101/AS91089/6 Finishes 15 September

JPE101/AS90897/5 Finishes 20 September

MAO101/AS91085/6 Finishes 15 September

MAO101/AS91086/6 Finishes 15 September
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NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.


